200,000,- Rp. 6,000,000,- 

3 May Rp. 250,000,- Rp. 7,500,000,- 

Total Rp. 21,000,000,- 

Source : Data Processing, Owner ROBAKA, 2023 

In Table 3, it is explained that ROBAKA's turnover in the last 3 months, namely March 

– May with a turnover of Rp. 21,000,000,- (Twenty One Million Rupiah). The turnover is 

generated using 2 sales methods, namely conventional (traditional) directly at the selling 

location and online through ordering the Grab Food food delivery service . Because ROBAKA 

has been registered with the Grab Food Application , however , sales generated through Grab

[...]

provision applicable conditions _ or even dates and days important other . If p This consistent 

done , then ROBAKA Toast will own branding itself is attractive to the eye consumer . 

ROBAKA turnover in 3 months final namely March – May with turnover Rp. 21,000,000, - 

(Twenty One Million Rupiah). The turnover generated the with 2 methods sale that is in a way 

Conventional ( Traditional ) direct in place location sell and online via _ booking service 

message between Grab Food.